4712KL-05W-B40-PR1; FAN, AXIAL
64408356
Product ID 64408356
ABB Type Designation 4712KL-05W-B40-PR1
Catalog Description 4712KL-05W-B40-PR1; FAN, AXIAL
Long Description 4712KL-05W-B40-PR1
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
84145925Customs Tariff Number
68261465
64408348
Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
NoQuote Only
NoMade To Order
NewPart Type
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Container Information
0.486 dm³Gross Volume
Dimensions
30 mmProduct Net Height
0.231 kgProduct Net Weight
120 mmProduct Net Width
135 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
Technical
24VDC 8,16W IP54Technical Information
Additional Information
FAN, AXIALProduct Name
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3AXD50000260539
ACS800 MODULE FAN KIT 4; PREVENTIVE
MAINTENANCE KIT
Kit
3AXD50000603466
SERVICE SUITCASE-BASIC ACS800-X1/-X2/-
X4; SERVICE SUITCASE
Kit
42001630
SERVICE SUITCASE-BASIC ACS800-X1/-X2/-
X4; SPAREPART KIT
Kit
68261465 4712KL-05W-B40-PR1; FAN KIT Kit
DSW42001510
EXCHANGE UNIT KIT; ACS800-01-0040-
5+D150+E202+P901 R4
Kit
PM6Y800MDR44
ACS800-107-0025-3_0030-3; PREV.MAINT.
KIT, 6 YEARS
Kit
PM6Y800MDR45
ACS800-107-0030-5_0040-5; PREV.MAINT.
KIT, 6 YEARS
Kit
PM6Y800MDR47
ACS800-107-0011-7_0040-7; PREV.MAINT.
KIT, 6 YEARS
Kit
PM6Y801R4IP21
ACS800-X1/X4-0016-2_0040-7 IP21;
PREV.MAINT. KIT, 6 YEARS
Kit
PM6Y801R4IP55
ACS800-X1/X4-0016-2_0040-7 IP55;
PREV.MAINT. KIT, 6 YEARS
Kit
SPK1-ACS800R4 ACS800-R4  LEVEL 1; SPARE PART KIT Kit
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
264408356